Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Num.

264
221
228
143
279
248
209
270
254

241
234
224
295
216
242
282
225
233
293
299
265
218
275
260
232
226
292

Nome
EDUARDO FERREIRA SUTERO
FLAVIO MANHAES DA SILVA
LEANDRO BARBOSA RIBEIRO
ROBERTO DE LIMA COSTA
MAICON COELHO DA SILVA
RICARDO ROCHA MARTINS
CAUE MACHADO TOMPSON
ELCIO VIANA

THALLES LUAN COELHO NOGUEIRA
OLIVEIRA

PAULO MARQUES RIBEIRO

MARCOS VINICIUS SCHIMIDT DANTAS

JADERSON MARTINS FERREIRA
RUBENS DA ROCHA MANHAS
DOUGLAS DE ARAUJO FREIRE
PEDRO LUIS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
Marcio Pereira Vargas

JOAO CARLOS SANTORO
MARCOS FREITAS DE SOUZA
RICARDO LUIZ BARBOSA
ANGELO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
TIAGO GONCALVES BARCELOS
EDUARDO TOMPSON TEIXEIRA
Jonatas Lampa

ZELIO NEI PASSOS PORTO
MARCIO DA ROCHA WAROL
JOAO CARLOS TIBERIO

MARCIO ALVES MARTINS

Relatério emitido em 20/11/2017 as 07:56:26

TAYRA ECO RUN

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
M 28 M1829 -
M 42  M4049 -
M 38 M3039 -
M 26 M1829 -
M 27 M1829 -
M 31 M3039 1
M 16 MO0017 1
M 40 M4049 1
M 28 M1829 1
M 54 M5059 1
M 37 M3039 2
M 45 M4049 2
M 38 M3039 3
M 46 M4049 3
M 56 M5059 2
M 24 M1829 2
M 53 M5059 3
M 60 M6069 1
M 29 M1829 3
M 14 MO0017 2
M 36 M3039 4
M 63 M6069 2
M 29 M1829 4
M 41 M4049 4
M 40 M4049 5
M 49 M4049 6
M 49 M4049 7

Equipe
ATLETISMO BUZIOS

CORREDORES DO FOGO
PE DE VENTO

CORREDORES ROCHA
AQUATICA DEJAMO
CORPUS FITNESS
CORREDORES ROCHA

ACRO
CORREDORES ROCHA
CORREDORES ROCHA

LIKE SPORTS

CORREDORES ROCHA

Corredores Rocha

RL STADIUM
LIKE SPORTS
LIKE SPORTS

AQUATICA DEJAMO
Corredores Rocha
CORREDORES ROCHA
CORREDORES ROCHA

LIKE SPORTS

Tempo
00:23:53
00:25:53
00:25:57
00:27:27
00:27:49
00:28:33
00:32:20
00:34:29
00:34:44

00:37:03
00:37:16
00:37:17
00:37:51
00:38:06
00:38:28
00:40:08
00:40:19
00:40:24
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:43:17
00:44:55
00:46:30
00:46:58
00:49:38
01:00:01

01:14:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:53
00:25:53
00:25:57
00:27:27
00:27:49
00:28:33
00:32:20
00:34:29
00:34:44

00:37:03
00:37:16
00:37:17
00:37:51
00:38:06
00:38:28
00:40:08
00:40:19
00:40:24
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:43:17
00:44:55
00:46:30
00:46:58
00:49:38
01:00:01

01:14:42
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